
Jabiru Kit Aircraft Order Form
Jabiru Model J230 Airframe Kit 
Jabiru Model J430 Airframe Kit
Jabiru Model J432 Twin Engine Airframe Kit
Jabiru J3300 6 Cyl. 120 HP Engine with kit (J230, 430)
Jabiru J2200 4 Cyl. 80 HP Engine with kit (J432) 2 required
Shipping from TX or TN to you
From TX or TN to kitbuilder (Approx. $2,500)
Kitbuilder will pick up
Tinted Windshield, Wing Fuel Tanks, Electric Wing Flaps, Panel Mounted
Throttles, "Dual Landing/Taxi Lights-In Wing, Wheels, Tires, Brakes, Wheel
Pants + hardware (to suit 500 x 6 Wheels), Cigarette Lighter x 1 (12V Aux
socket), Door Locks, Tie Down Rings for aircraft, Cabin Heater
Propeller
Jabiru Composite Ground Adjustable 
Sensenich Carbon Ground Adjustable
Spinners
Jabiru Fiberglass Spinner
Sensenich Spinner
Polished Aluminum Spinner 
Interior kits
Fully Carpeted Cockpit - Includes: Carpet / Floor Mats incuding:

Aft Curtain / Leatherette Map Pockets/ x 2 Fabric Seat Covers J230
Aft Curtain / Leatherette Map Pockets/ x 4 Fabric Seat Covers J430J432

Custom Interior by estimate
Interior on my own
Instrument panels:
Garmin Single 10" G3X Touch Panel starting at about $27,500.
Custom Panel by estimate

Panel Box if no instrument panel is ordered (panel face still needed)
Build my own
Texas 'Hot Weather' Fuselage NACA Ducted Fresh Air Vent System
Adjustable Rudder Pedals
Exterior
Call for options prep and paint will start around $25,000
Paint on my own
Factory Builder Assist Program
Includes 2 each two week build sessions at Completion Center
Build on my own
Shipping from Australia included Shipping surcharge may apply.
US Government Security and Processing Fee
Sample all up cost for all components
Prices and specification subject to change without notice 4-24
Please print, complete and email to: info@ussportplanes.com
Or mail to: US Sport Planes 5035 Warbird Dr. Denton, TX. 76207
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$ 84,900 
$ 89,400 
$ 139,900 
$ 25,900 
$ 19,900

$ 20,000

$ 3,870 
$ 4,850

$ 1,200

$ 1,790 
$ 2,750

$ 275 
$ 429 
$ 650

$ 27,500

$ 645

$ 295 
$ 2,750

$ 25,000 $ 25,000

$ 2 ,750

$ 3 ,870

$ 1 ,200
$172,710

$ 650

$ 27,500

$ 645 

$ 295

$ 25,000

$ 2 ,750

$ 4 ,850

$ 1 ,200
$180,690

$ 650

$ 30,000

$ 645 

$ 295

Sample Total Cost
$ 84,900

$ 89,400
$ 139,900

$ 25,900       $ 25,900
$ 39,800

$ 30,000

$ 3 ,580

$ 1 ,300

$ 4 ,850

$ 1 ,200
$256,570

$ 35,000

$ 645 

$ 295

freight quote

J230 J430 J432


