

## Jabiru Kit Aircraft Order Form

		Sample Total Cost		
Jabiru Model J230 Airframe Kit Jabiru Model J430 Airframe Kit Jabiru Model J432 Twin Engine Airframe Kit	\$ 84,900 \$ 89,400 \$ 139,900	\$ 84,900	\$ 89,400	\$ 139,900
Jabiru J3300 6 Cyl. 120 HP Engine with kit (J230, 430) Jabiru J2200 4 Cyl. 80 HP Engine with kit (J432) 2 required Shipping from TX or TN to you	\$ 135,500 \$ 25,900 \$ 19,900	\$ 25,900	\$ 25,900	\$ 39,800
From TX or TN to kitbuilder (Approx. \$2,500) Kitbuilder will pick up Tinted Windshield, Wing Fuel Tanks, Electric Wing Flaps, Panel Mounted Throttles, "Dual Landing/Taxi Lights-In Wing, Wheels, Tires, Brakes, Wheel	freight quote			
Pants + hardware (to suit 500 x 6 Wheels), Cigarette Lighter x 1 (12V Aux socket), Door Locks, Tie Down Rings for aircraft, Cabin Heater Propeller	x			
Jabiru Composite Ground Adjustable Sensenich Carbon Ground Adjustable Spinners	\$ 1,790 \$ 2,750	\$ 2 ,750	\$ 2 ,750	\$ 3 ,580
Jabiru Fiberglass Spinner Sensenich Spinner Polished Aluminum Spinner	\$ 275 \$ 429 \$ 650	\$ 650	\$ 650	\$ 1 ,300
Interior kits Fully Carpeted Cockpit - Includes: Carpet / Floor Mats incuding: Aft Curtain / Leatherette Map Pockets/ x 2 Fabric Seat Covers J230	\$ 3,870	\$ 3 ,870	<i>~</i>	<i>+</i> _ )000
Aft Curtain / Leatherette Map Pockets/ x 4 Fabric Seat Covers J430J432 Custom Interior by estimate Interior on my own	\$ 3,870	, S , S / O	\$ 4 <i>,</i> 850	\$ 4 ,850
Instrument panels: Garmin Single 10" G3X Touch Panel <i>starting</i> at about \$27,500. Custom Panel by estimate	\$ 27,500	\$ 27,500	\$ 30,000	\$ 35,000
Panel Box if no instrument panel is ordered (panel face still needed) Build my own	\$ 645	\$ 645	\$ 645	\$ 645
Texas 'Hot Weather' Fuselage NACA Ducted Fresh Air Vent System Adjustable Rudder Pedals Exterior	\$ 295 \$ 2,750	\$ 295	\$ 295	\$ 295
Call for options <i>prep and paint will start around \$25,000</i> Paint on my own Factory Builder Assist Program	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000	\$ 30,000
Includes 2 each two week build sessions at Completion Center Build on my own Shipping from Australia included <i>Shipping surcharge may apply.</i>	\$ 20,000			
US Government Security and Processing Fee Sample all up cost for all components Prices and specification subject to change without notice 4-24	x \$ 1,200	\$ 1 ,200 <b>\$172,710</b>	\$ 1 ,200 <b>\$180,690</b>	\$ 1 ,200 <b>\$256,570</b>
Please print, complete and email to: info@ussportplanes.com Or mail to: US Sport Planes 5035 Warbird Dr. Denton, TX. 76207		J230	J430	J432